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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 1/20/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Father JudgeDPLiam Sargent 12   23.02 Y BB F

2 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalMBAPJeffrey Travers 12   23.42 Y BB F
3 2/10/2022 2022 Wood @ Holy Ghost PrepWOODAndrew J Lips 12   23.78 Y BB F

4 1/17/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJosh Travers 10   23.97 Y BB F
5* 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalCOHSJonathan Sandon 10   24.11 Y BB F

5* 1/22/2022 2022 O'Hara @ WoodCOHSJohn H Schueren 11   24.11 Y BB F
7 1/20/2022 2022 Father Judge @ RyanRYANRohan Macko 10   24.28 Y BB F

8 1/25/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Lansdale CatholicCOHSJohn Shelton 11   24.45 Y BB F
9 1/18/2022 2022 Carroll @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11   24.69 Y BB F

10 2/14/2022 2022 Roman Catholic @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMatthew Schmidt 11   25.19 Y BB F
11 1/18/2022 2022 Carroll @ RyanACHSLiam Brady 12   25.25 Y BB F

12 2/16/2022 2022 Interbotro @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPMaster Jones IV 12   25.37 Y BB F
13 12/18/2021 2022 Diplomats OpenDPRonald Wolfe 10   25.60 Y BB F
14 1/17/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPLiam Wettlaufer 11   25.62 Y BB F

15* 1/18/2022 2022 Carroll @ RyanACHSRyan Callaway 11   25.72 Y BB F
15* 2/19/2022 2022 District 12 Last Chance MeetACHSChristopher Holmes 11   25.72 Y BB F

17 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalMBAPJames Bryan 11   25.73 Y BB F
18 2/2/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Bonner-PrendergastDPReagan Megow 11   25.82 Y BB F

19 2/18/2022 2022 Phila Public League ChampsBEEBSam Cadbury 12   25.98 Y BB F
20 1/21/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Saint Joseph's PrepCOHSPatrick Bray 11   26.01 Y BB F

21 2/8/2022 2022 Wood @ RyanRYANRichard Turayev 09   26.16 Y BB F
22 1/17/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Bonner-PrendergastCOHSAntony Huynh 09   26.18 Y BB F

23 2/18/2022 2022 Phila Public League ChampsMSTRMKevin Eng 11   26.22 Y BB F
24 2/19/2022 2022 District 12 Last Chance MeetCOHSJohn Hughes 12   26.24 Y BB F

Boys   100 Free
1 12/18/2021 2022 Diplomats OpenDPLiam Sargent 12   49.43 Y BB F
2 1/26/2022 2022 Bonner-Prendergast @ RyanRYANRohan Macko 10   52.80 Y BB F

3 2/12/2022 2022 Roman @ WoodWOODAndrew J Lips 12   52.82 Y BB F
4 1/26/2022 2022 Bonner-Prendergast @ RyanMBAPJosh Travers 10   53.18 Y BB F

5 1/18/2022 2022 Carroll @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11   54.12 Y BB F
6 2/16/2022 2022 Interbotro @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJeffrey Travers 12   54.54 Y BB F

7 1/21/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Saint Joseph's PrepCOHSJohn H Schueren 11   54.75 Y BB F
8 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalCOHSJonathan Sandon 10   54.88 Y BB F

9 1/26/2022 2022 Devon Prep-Huberts @ CarrollACHSLiam Brady 12   56.28 Y BB F
10 1/25/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Lansdale CatholicCOHSJohn Shelton 11x56.45 Y BB F

11 2/16/2022 2022 Interbotro @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJames Bryan 11   56.50 Y BB F
12 1/20/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ RyanDPRonald Wolfe 10   56.71 Y BB F
13 2/14/2022 2022 Roman Catholic @ Lansdale CatholicLCHSMatthew Schmidt 11   56.82 Y BB F

14 1/26/2022 2022 Devon Prep-Huberts @ CarrollDPReagan Megow 11   56.90 Y BB F
15 2/8/2022 2022 Wood @ RyanRYANRichard Turayev 09   57.25 Y BB F

16 2/9/2022 2022 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPLiam Wettlaufer 11   57.55 Y BB F
17 2/16/2022 2022 Interbotro @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPMaster Jones IV 12   57.79 Y BB F

Boys   200 Free
1 1/18/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ LaSalleDPLiam Sargent 12 1:48.98 Y BB F

2 2/8/2022 2022 Wood @ RyanRYANRohan Macko 10 1:57.59 Y BB F
3 2/2/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJosh Travers 10 1:57.92 Y BB F

4 1/20/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11 2:00.22 Y BB F
5 2/5/2022 2022 Lansdale Cathlolic @ WoodWOODAndrew J Lips 12 2:06.10 Y BB F

Boys   500 Free
1 12/15/2021 2022 Devon Prep/Hubert's @ O'HaraDPLiam Sargent 12 4:54.03 Y BB F

2 2/2/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJosh Travers 10 5:21.90 Y BB F
3 12/15/2021 2022 Devon Prep/Hubert's @ O'HaraCOHSJohn H Schueren 11 5:24.09 Y BB F
4 2/16/2022 2022 Ryan @ Devon PrepRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11 5:26.03 Y BB F

Boys   100 Back
1 12/18/2021 2022 Diplomats OpenDPLiam Sargent 12   56.57 Y BB F

2 2/9/2022 2022 Carroll @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPJosh Travers 10x1:02.71 Y BB F
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Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Breast
1 1/6/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Saint Joseph's PrepDPLiam Sargent 12 1:04.25 Y BB F

2 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalCOHSJohn H Schueren 11 1:04.51 Y BB F
3 1/20/2022 2022 Father Judge @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11 1:06.53 Y BB F

4 1/26/2022 2022 Bonner-Prendergast @ RyanMBAPJeffrey Travers 12 1:07.44 Y BB F
5 1/17/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Bonner-PrendergastMBAPMaster Jones IV 12 1:11.07 Y BB F

Boys   100 Fly
1 1/6/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ Saint Joseph's PrepDPLiam Sargent 12   54.78 Y BB F

2 12/18/2021 2022 Delco InvitationalMBAPJosh Travers 10   58.05 Y BB F
3 2/16/2022 2022 Ryan @ Devon PrepRYANRohan Macko 10   58.62 Y BB F

4 1/17/2022 2022 O'Hara @ Bonner-PrendergastCOHSJohn H Schueren 11   59.87 Y BB F
5 1/10/2022 2022 Lansdale Catholic @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11 1:00.02 Y BB F

6 2/18/2022 2022 Phila Public League ChampsMSTRMJason Zhang 09 1:01.55 Y BB F

Boys   200 IM
1 12/15/2021 2022 Devon Prep/Hubert's @ O'HaraDPLiam Sargent 12 2:01.88 Y BB F
2 1/26/2022 2022 Bonner-Prendergast @ RyanMBAPJosh Travers 10 2:11.22 Y BB F
3 12/15/2021 2022 Devon Prep/Hubert's @ O'HaraCOHSJohn H Schueren 11 2:11.58 Y BB F

4 1/26/2022 2022 Bonner-Prendergast @ RyanRYANMatthew Gonzalez 11 2:14.38 Y BB F
5 2/18/2022 2022 Phila Public League ChampsMSTRMJason Zhang 09 2:15.75 Y BB F

6 1/20/2022 2022 Devon Prep @ RyanDPReagan Megow 11 2:21.77 Y BB F


